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Water is Our World
Event 16 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
13 DEC 2012 - 11:56 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes

Results Summary

Synthése des résultats

EVENT NO. 16
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:49.04 1:42.10 3:24.25 5:06.57 RUS - Russia Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 2010
CR 6:49.04 1:42.10 3:24.25 5:06.57 RUS - Russia Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 2010
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be}"ii':g
1 1 4 GER - Germany 6:58.67 Q
COLUPAEYV Dimitri 0.70 24.48 51.36 1:18.30 1:45.23 1:45.23
FILDEBRANDT Christoph 0.28 24.08 50.57 1:18.05 1:45.69 3:30.92
LEBHERZ Yannick 0.34 23.73 50.01 1:16.67 1:43.02 5:13.94
BIEDERMANN Paul 0.57 24.85 51.81 1:19.14 1:44.73 6:58.67
2 1 5 RUS - Russia 6:59.73 1.06 Q
LOBUZOQV Artem 0.68 24.90 51.67 1:18.50 1:45.29 1:45.29
LAGUNOV Evgeny 0.25 23.48 50.14 1:17.61 1:43.81 3:29.10
ERMAKOQV Dmitry 0.24 23.86 50.67 1:18.13 1:45.29 5:14.39
ANDRUSENKO Viatcheslav 0.32 24.20 51.21 1:18.71 1:45.34 6:59.73
3 2 4 AUS - Australia 7:01.77 3.10 Q
D'ORSOGNA Tommaso 0.65 24.34 50.90 1:17.79 1:44.65 1:44.65
KILLEY Jarrod 0.34 24.30 51.69 1:19.53 1:46.52 3:31.17
MAHONEY Travis 0.30 24.81 52.32 1:19.59 1:46.81 5:17.98
HURLEY Robert 0.30 23.91 50.58 1:17.54 1:43.79 7:01.77
4 2 5 USA - United States 7:01.78 3.11 Q
WEBER-GALE Garrett 0.68 24.79 51.58 1:19.30 1:46.62 1:46.62
KLUEH Michael 0.33 24.22 50.86 1:17.84 1:44.37 3:30.99
MCLEAN Matthew 0.70 24.45 51.37 1:18.05 1:45.45 5:16.44
WEISS Michael 0.44 24.38 50.83 1:18.16 1:45.34 7:01.78
5 1 3 JPN - Japan 7:03.43 476 Q
KOBORI Yuki 0.66 24.71 51.72 1:18.79 1:45.46 1:45.46
HIDAKA Fumiya 0.15 24.46 51.28 1:18.13 1:45.18 3:30.64
FUJII Takuro 0.30 24.58 51.64 1:19.07 1:46.53 5:17.17
HIRAI Kenta 0.21 24.71 52.11 1:19.63 1:46.26 7:03.43
6 1 8 ITA - Italy 7:04.96 6.29 Q
MAGLIA Gianluca 0.76 25.00 51.98 1:19.08 1:46.09 1:46.09
SANTUCCI Michele 0.22 24.08 51.39 1:18.89 1:47.05 3:33.14
DETTI Gabriele 0.39 24.73 51.77 1:19.08 1:46.27 5:19.41
DI GIORGIO Alex 0.26 24.15 50.98 1:18.02 1:45.55 7:04.96
7 2 8  GBR - Great Britain 7:06.50 783 Q
LLOYD leuan 0.72 24.77 51.72 1:18.51 1:45.26 1:45.26
WALKER-HEBBORN Chris 0.22 24.43 51.78 1:19.36 1:46.67 3:31.93
PAVONI Roberto 0.17 24.54 52.23 1:20.66 1:48.39 5:20.32
RENWICK Robert 0.30 24.61 51.50 1:18.89 1:46.18 7:06.50
8 2 3 BRA - Brazil 7:07.40 873 Q
SIMON Thiago 0.72 24.98 51.81 1:19.53 1:48.07 1:48.07
SANTOS Fernando 0.28 23.73 49.64 1:16.53 1:44.41 3:32.48
WAKED Vinicius 0.00 2411 51.38 1:18.82 1:46.86 5:19.34
ACIOLI Samuel 0.44 24.59 51.26 1:19.37 1:48.06 7:07.40
9 1 1 CHN -China 7:11.90 13.23
HAO Yun 0.68 24.65 51.42 1:18.83 1:45.64 1:45.64
PU Wenjie 0.25 24.75 52.13 1:19.66 1:46.79 3:32.43
SHI Tengfei 0.16 24.55 52.83 1:22.26 1:49.88 5:22.31
LU Zhiwu 0.38 24.93 53.09 1:21.85 1:49.59 7:11.90
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11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)

12-16 December 2012
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TN’ SWIMMING Sinan €rdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey
CHAMPIONSHIPS (25m)
Water is Our World
Event 16 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
13 DEC 2012 - 11:56 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be}"ii':g
10 2 1 CAN - Canada 7:13.31 14.64
ALLEN Coleman 0.69 24.82 51.63 1:19.15 1:46.63 1:46.63
CHETRAT Zackariah 0.13 24.73 51.89 1:19.74 1:48.23 3:34.86
GOSSLAND Thomas 0.23 25.35 52.46 1:20.42 1:48.51 5:23.37
PEDDIE Luke 0.33 24.34 52.26 1:21.15 1:49.94 7:13.31
1" 2 6 ARG - Argentina 7:19.88 21.21
NAIDICH Martin 0.72 25.90 53.85 1:22.14 1:49.68 1:49.68
PEREYRA Juan Martin 0.28 25.47 53.24 1:21.47 1:49.14 3:38.82
PAZ Esteban Jesus 0.36 25.97 54.12 1:23.01 1:51.26 5:30.08
AGUILERA Matias 0.07 25.22 53.46 1:21.94 1:49.80 7:19.88
12 1 6 SIN - Singapore 7:23.50 24.83
QUAH Zheng Wen 0.67 25.01 52.46 1:21.22 1:50.29 1:50.29
PANG Sheng Jun 0.13 25.79 54.07 1:22.96 1:51.24 3:41.53
NG Kai Wee Rainer 0.24 25.18 53.33 1:22.61 1:51.54 5:33.07
SCHOOLING Joseph Isaac 0.32 25.12 53.72 1:22.48 1:50.43 7:23.50
13 1 2  PER-Peru 7:35.98 37.31
MONGE Jesus 0.72 26.89 56.00 1:25.90 1:54.93 1:54.93
CRESCIMBENI Emmanuel 0.42 26.10 55.21 1:23.94 1:51.76 3:46.69
DURAN GARCIA-BEDOYA Enrique 0.17 25.92 55.10 1:24.95 1:54.92 5:41.61
USTAVDICH VELEZ Jusuf Nikola 0.40 25.64 54.69 1:24.64 1:54.37 7:35.98
14 1 7 MAC - Macau 7:59.80 1:01.13
NGOU Pok Man 0.79 25.73 54.27 1:24.84 1:56.68 1:56.68
CHAO Man Hou 0.39 26.62 57.62 1:28.71 1:58.58 3:55.26
SIO Ka Kun 0.56 27.41 58.17 1:31.21 2:05.14 6:00.40
LAO Kuan Fong 0.31 26.46 56.88 1:29.01 1:59.40 7:59.80
15 2 2 IND -India 8:02.64 1:03.97
S. P. NAIR Sarma 0.94 26.43 56.00 1:27.56 1:59.39 1:59.39
CHOKSHI Rahul Monal 0.34 28.25 1:00.32 1:33.38 2:04.74 4:04.13
JAYAPRAKASH Agnishwar 0.32 26.54 56.54 1:26.93 1:57.92 6:02.05
CONTRACTOR Neil Himanshu 0.66 26.98 57.92 1:30.17 2:00.59 8:02.64
16 2 7  GIB - Gibraltar 8:04.92 1:06.25
BENSADON Colin 0.78 26.96 55.65 1:25.05 1:55.48 1:55.48
SANDERSON James 0.42 27.45 57.91 1:29.05 1:59.86 3:55.34
QUICK Oliver 0.70 29.12 1:01.52 1:35.04 2:07.03 6:02.37
HITCHCOCK Michael 0.58 28.38 58.96 1:30.84 2:02.55 8:04.92
2 0 VEN - Venezuela DNS
LEGEND

DNS Did not start

Q Qualified for the next phase

R.T. Reaction time
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